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Hot Dog Invite 2024 - 4/20/2024

Frankfort High School

Results
 
Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Oak Hill      8:45.92
1) #548 Sneed, Toby 12 2) #526 Jackson, Owen 12 3) #557 Wyrick, Lance 11 4) #550 Sweet, Trenton 12

 2 Logansport      9:09.12
1) #497 Osorio-Montero, Alexander 92) #506 Sebastian Jr, Samuel 9 3) #510 Strong, Tate 11 4) #468 Diaz, Brandon 11

 3 Park Tudor      9:15.88
1) #560 Choi, Sean 10 2) #587 Wiley, Miles 10 3) #575 Liu, Daniel 11 4) #585 Souza, Hayden 12

 4 Cascade      9:35.85
1) #347 VonEhrenkrook, Cason 12 2) #346 Vela, Noah 11 3) #320 Kauffman, Lincoln 10 4) #314 Fisher, Jadon 12

 5 Clinton Prairie      9:59.50
1) #377 Summers, Levi 9 2) #355 clawson, brayden 11 3) #365 Kemple, Hayden 11 4) #360 Fleischhauer, Ethan 12

 6 Frankfort      10:00.51
1) #407 Cervantes, Marcelino 12 2) #443 Roa, Leo 12 3) #435 Mora Guijosa, Enrique 9 4) #404 Bautista Leon, Jonathan 10

 7 Fountain Central      10:06.69
1) #390 Kler, Hayden 12 2) #392 Pigg, Brandon 11 3) #395 Wills, Caylum 9 4) #394 Wigley, Hayden 9

 
Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 #332 Nohren, James  12 Cascade 116.79
 2 #522 Elzinga, Drew  11 Oak Hill 116.97
 3 #363 Jarboe, Braiden  10 Clinton Prairie 117.23
 4 #494 Morock, Landon  10 Logansport 119.12
 5 #534 McKinney, Micah  11 Oak Hill 119.54
 6 #447 Shipley, Hayden   9 Frankfort 220.80
 7 #453 Varner, Blayne  10 Frankfort 221.49
 8 #475 Hauser, Chevy   9 Logansport 121.65
 9 #388 Gott, Michael  10 Fountain Central 222.46

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 #547 Scott, Jalen   9 Oak Hill 111.62
 2 #524 Hernandez, Reese  11 Oak Hill 111.76
 2 #331 Newgent, Chad  12 Cascade 111.76
 4 #410 Davis, Jaydon   9 Frankfort 112.00
 5 #409 Colby, Stephen  12 Frankfort 112.02
 6 #341 Smith, Landon  11 Cascade 112.02
 7 #387 Gayler, Isaac  12 Fountain Central 212.54
 8 #498 Patel, Aryan  12 Logansport 112.61
 9 #511 Wicker, Jackson   9 Logansport 212.83
 10 #384 Alexander, Levi   9 Fountain Central 214.02

 
Event 8  Boys 1600 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 #550 Sweet, Trenton  12 Oak Hill  4:47.45
 2 #548 Sneed, Toby  12 Oak Hill  4:51.54
 3 #513 Zarate, Miguel  10 Logansport  4:59.79
 4 #579 Ritz, Cason  12 Park Tudor  5:04.91
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Hot Dog Invite 2024 - 4/20/2024

Frankfort High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 8  Boys 1600 Meter Run)
Name Yr School Finals

 5 #507 Sevilla, Ronaldihno  10 Logansport  5:15.35
 6 #354 Bragg, Ben  11 Clinton Prairie  5:23.17
 7 #390 Kler, Hayden  12 Fountain Central  5:29.12
 8 #580 Rogers, Quinn   9 Park Tudor  5:29.45
 9 #309 Cook, Elijah  11 Cascade  5:35.20
 10 #439 Ramirez, Kevin  10 Frankfort  5:57.64
 11 #385 Carson, Maddox  12 Fountain Central  10:07.52

 
Event 10  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Oak Hill      46.05
1) #524 Hernandez, Reese 11 2) #520 Cotton, Morshown 11 3) #538 Mitchener, Isaac 10 4) #547 Scott, Jalen 9

 2 Cascade      47.41
1) #331 Newgent, Chad 12 2) #345 Trebley, Brady 10 3) #341 Smith, Landon 11 4) #325 Mason, Daemen 11

 3 Logansport      47.90
1) #496 Nomany, Vasan 12 2) #478 Jackson-Guajardo, JaQuez 113) #491 Miller, Xenik 10 4) #477 Hyppolite, Nickenson 10

 4 Frankfort      48.71
1) #400 Barkley, Dennis 10 2) #401 Barkley, Derron 10 3) #446 Sanchez, Ra'Millio 10 4) #411 Del Toro, Angel 12

 5 Fountain Central      52.18
1) #388 Gott, Michael 10 2) #384 Alexander, Levi 9 3) #391 Mendoza, Julio 12 4) #385 Carson, Maddox 12

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 #526 Jackson, Owen  12 Oak Hill 151.89
 2 #587 Wiley, Miles  10 Park Tudor 151.96
 3 #387 Gayler, Isaac  12 Fountain Central 154.82
 4 #318 Hege, Tyler  11 Cascade 155.19
 5 #553 Trexler, Levi  12 Oak Hill 155.89
 6 #464 Castro Martinez, Arain  11 Logansport 156.62
 7 #566 Guerra, Landon  10 Park Tudor 156.92
 8 #454 Whitlock, Max   9 Frankfort 257.73
 9 #394 Wigley, Hayden   9 Fountain Central 258.86
 10 #469 Escobedo, David   9 Logansport 258.87
 11 #414 Dudley, Brock   9 Frankfort 21:00.33
 12 #342 Stout, Evan  10 Cascade 11:00.56
 13 #359 Fleischhauer, Chase   9 Clinton Prairie 21:05.12

 
Event 14  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 #557 Wyrick, Lance  11 Oak Hill 145.02
 2 #522 Elzinga, Drew  11 Oak Hill 145.20
 3 #395 Wills, Caylum   9 Fountain Central 149.74
 4 #514 Zimmerman, Peyton  12 Logansport 150.65
 5 #496 Nomany, Vasan  12 Logansport 151.14
 6 #316 Graham, Trevor  10 Cascade 251.23
 7 #428 Light, Logan   9 Frankfort 151.37
 8 #388 Gott, Michael  10 Fountain Central 156.58
 9 #422 Hall, Josh  10 Frankfort 159.14
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Event 16  Boys 800 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 #526 Jackson, Owen  12 Oak Hill  2:03.58
 2 #550 Sweet, Trenton  12 Oak Hill  2:07.09
 3 #360 Fleischhauer, Ethan  12 Clinton Prairie  2:09.35
 4 #510 Strong, Tate  11 Logansport  2:11.45
 5 #579 Ritz, Cason  12 Park Tudor  2:14.41
 6 #484 Martinez-Miranda, Jonathan  10 Logansport  2:21.09
 7 #392 Pigg, Brandon  11 Fountain Central  2:22.37
 8 #407 Cervantes, Marcelino  12 Frankfort  2:24.46
 9 #340 Shute, Peyton  11 Cascade  2:31.98
 10 #575 Liu, Daniel  11 Park Tudor  2:32.16
 11 #323 Mantesta, Gavin   9 Cascade  2:33.11
 12 #439 Ramirez, Kevin  10 Frankfort  2:46.53

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 #357 Davis, Cayden  12 Clinton Prairie 124.13
 2 #547 Scott, Jalen   9 Oak Hill 124.39
 3 #524 Hernandez, Reese  11 Oak Hill 125.29
 4 #491 Miller, Xenik  10 Logansport 125.49
 5 #494 Morock, Landon  10 Logansport 125.52
 6 #312 Farmer, Lucas   9 Cascade 125.79
 7 #403 Bautista, Jonathan  11 Frankfort 225.82
 8 #412 Delgado Salamanca, Brandon   9 Frankfort 226.70
 9 #568 Harris, William  12 Park Tudor 227.31
 10 #388 Gott, Michael  10 Fountain Central 229.38
 11 #384 Alexander, Levi   9 Fountain Central 229.39
 --- #331 Newgent, Chad  12 Cascade 1DNF

 
Event 20  Boys 3200 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 #548 Sneed, Toby  12 Oak Hill  10:18.84
 2 #320 Kauffman, Lincoln  10 Cascade  10:39.13
 3 #506 Sebastian Jr, Samuel   9 Logansport  10:56.98
 4 #348 VonEhrenkrook, Kelton   9 Cascade  11:14.53
 5 #390 Kler, Hayden  12 Fountain Central  11:29.44
 6 #580 Rogers, Quinn   9 Park Tudor  11:41.50
 7 #497 Osorio-Montero, Alexander   9 Logansport  11:56.81
 8 #435 Mora Guijosa, Enrique   9 Frankfort  12:34.95
 9 #404 Bautista Leon, Jonathan  10 Frankfort  12:35.64
 10 #574 Li, Justin  10 Park Tudor  12:44.65

 
Event 22  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Oak Hill      3:42.40
1) #526 Jackson, Owen 12 2) #553 Trexler, Levi 12 3) #515 Austin, AJ 12 4) #557 Wyrick, Lance 11
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Hot Dog Invite 2024 - 4/20/2024

Frankfort High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 22  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay)
Team  Relay Finals

 2 Park Tudor      3:45.42
1) #579 Ritz, Cason 12 2) #569 Hayes, Isaiah 10 3) #566 Guerra, Landon 10 4) #587 Wiley, Miles 10

 3 Logansport      3:46.46
1) #510 Strong, Tate 11 2) #468 Diaz, Brandon 11 3) #464 Castro Martinez, Arain 11 4) #469 Escobedo, David 9

 4 Fountain Central      3:57.40
1) #395 Wills, Caylum 9 2) #392 Pigg, Brandon 11 3) #394 Wigley, Hayden 9 4) #387 Gayler, Isaac 12

 5 Cascade      4:03.44
1) #348 VonEhrenkrook, Kelton 9 2) #342 Stout, Evan 10 3) #314 Fisher, Jadon 12 4) #318 Hege, Tyler 11

 6 Frankfort      4:04.53
1) #443 Roa, Leo 12 2) #454 Whitlock, Max 9 3) #414 Dudley, Brock 9 4) #398 Angeles, Chistopher 11

 
Event 24  Boys High Jump

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 #357 Davis, Cayden  12 Clinton Prairie  J6-00.00
 2 #350 Weakley, Gavin  12 Cascade  J6-00.00
 3 #349 Wass, Stone  10 Cascade  J5-10.00
 4 #553 Trexler, Levi  12 Oak Hill  J5-10.00
 5 #325 Mason, Daemen  11 Cascade  x5-04.00
 6 #477 Hyppolite, Nickenson  10 Logansport  J5-02.00
 7 #522 Elzinga, Drew  11 Oak Hill  J5-02.00
 7 #586 Stone, Gavin  10 Park Tudor  J5-02.00
 9 #491 Miller, Xenik  10 Logansport  J5-02.00
 --- #559 Brar, Navraj   9 Park Tudor  NH
 --- #397 Allen, Quency   9 Frankfort  NH
 --- #387 Gayler, Isaac  12 Fountain Central  NH
 --- #412 Delgado Salamanca, Brandon   9 Frankfort  NH

 
Event 26  Boys Pole Vault

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 #518 Brower, Nate  12 Oak Hill  13-09.00
 2 #517 Brower, Kyle   9 Oak Hill  12-06.00
 3 #427 Hudspith, Owen   9 Frankfort  J12-00.00
 4 #344 Thompson, Will  10 Cascade  J12-00.00
 5 #426 Hudspith, Ethan  11 Frankfort  11-06.00
 6 #516 Boswell, Maddux  11 Oak Hill  x10-06.00
 7 #324 Marcum, Brayden  10 Cascade  10-00.00
 8 #356 Cummins, Nolan  10 Clinton Prairie  9-06.00
 9 #370 Neal, Karson   9 Clinton Prairie  9-00.00
 10 #489 Merjuste, Vijohnley  10 Logansport  8-06.00
 11 #486 McAninch, Devin  12 Logansport  8-00.00
 --- #315 Gomez, Diego  11 Cascade  NH
 --- #511 Wicker, Jackson   9 Logansport  NH

 
Event 28  Boys Long Jump

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 #318 Hege, Tyler  11 Cascade 119-07.00
 2 #363 Jarboe, Braiden  10 Clinton Prairie 118-07.00
 3 #518 Brower, Nate  12 Oak Hill 117-03.50
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Frankfort High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 28  Boys Long Jump)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 4 #515 Austin, AJ  12 Oak Hill 117-02.50
 5 #401 Barkley, Derron  10 Frankfort 216-08.00
 6 #395 Wills, Caylum   9 Fountain Central 216-05.50
 7 #332 Nohren, James  12 Cascade 116-03.00
 8 #468 Diaz, Brandon  11 Logansport 115-09.50
 9 #312 Farmer, Lucas   9 Cascade 1x15-09.00
 10 #524 Hernandez, Reese  11 Oak Hill 1x15-07.00
 11 #394 Wigley, Hayden   9 Fountain Central 215-03.50
 12 #403 Bautista, Jonathan  11 Frankfort 215-03.00
 13 #559 Brar, Navraj   9 Park Tudor 215-01.00
 13 #490 Milburn, Daniel   9 Logansport 215-01.00
 15 #494 Morock, Landon  10 Logansport 1x14-10.00
 16 #397 Allen, Quency   9 Frankfort 2x14-02.50
 17 #392 Pigg, Brandon  11 Fountain Central 2x13-11.50

 
Event 30  Boys Discus Throw

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 #527 Johnson, Tai  12 Oak Hill 2143-07
 2 #311 Duncan, Brody  10 Cascade 2127-11
 3 #465 Clem, RJ   9 Logansport 2111-07
 4 #371 Ostler, Levi  12 Clinton Prairie 2109-02
 5 #317 Gray III, Donald  10 Cascade 2105-06
 6 #487 McGrew, Roman  12 Logansport 2103-07
 7 #466 Coon, Gabriel  11 Logansport 2xJ103-07
 8 #351 Weakley, Kaiden   9 Cascade 1x102-05
 9 #540 Papai, Ajay  12 Oak Hill 2102-01
 10 #382 Williams, Keaton  11 Clinton Prairie 196-00
 11 #440 Rascon-Hernandez, Chris  12 Frankfort 294-01
 12 #528 Jones, Barrett  11 Oak Hill 2x92-07
 13 #434 Mejia Mora, Jesus   9 Frankfort 186-10
 14 #432 Madera, Luisrafael   9 Frankfort 1x84-08
 15 #389 Hoagland, Dallas  11 Fountain Central 183-03
 16 #391 Mendoza, Julio  12 Fountain Central 275-08
 17 #568 Harris, William  12 Park Tudor 169-02
 18 #352 Adkins, Brody  10 Clinton Prairie 1x64-06
 19 #577 Mian, Qasid  12 Park Tudor 163-06
 20 #573 Kang, Junmo   9 Park Tudor 1x47-02

 
Event 32  Boys Shot Put

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 #440 Rascon-Hernandez, Chris  12 Frankfort 242-06.50
 2 #568 Harris, William  12 Park Tudor 240-08.00
 3 #371 Ostler, Levi  12 Clinton Prairie 239-10.00
 4 #317 Gray III, Donald  10 Cascade 239-04.00
 5 #530 Jones, Thane  10 Oak Hill 238-01.00
 6 #540 Papai, Ajay  12 Oak Hill 2J38-01.00
 7 #327 Minardo, Wyatt   9 Cascade 237-09.50
 8 #527 Johnson, Tai  12 Oak Hill 2x37-01.50
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Finals ...   (Event 32  Boys Shot Put)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 9 #466 Coon, Gabriel  11 Logansport 236-05.00
 10 #465 Clem, RJ   9 Logansport 235-07.00
 11 #451 Trejo Martinez, Alex   9 Frankfort 234-05.00
 12 #389 Hoagland, Dallas  11 Fountain Central 133-11.00
 13 #382 Williams, Keaton  11 Clinton Prairie 132-05.00
 14 #455 Woods, Jackson  11 Frankfort 1x32-04.00
 15 #311 Duncan, Brody  10 Cascade 1x32-02.50
 16 #329 Murrian, Josiah  11 Cascade 1x31-08.50
 17 #379 Wells, Jaxin   9 Clinton Prairie 1x30-10.00
 18 #391 Mendoza, Julio  12 Fountain Central 130-01.00
 19 #577 Mian, Qasid  12 Park Tudor 122-07.00
 20 #573 Kang, Junmo   9 Park Tudor 1x22-03.00


